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Part Number

185144-00
185557-00
185504-00
000000-00
330045-08
185851-02
821986-00
330019-04
747634-00
832998-05
000000-00
375147-05
185095-02
000000-00
375164-02
186452-00
330033-15
575606-02
000000-00
770236-00
183492-00
805434

375148-06

PartsList for KR502-B3 Type 2

Description

MOTOR

SWITCH

PC BOARD

No Longer Available
SCREW

SPINDLE & GEAR
SPRING
SCREW,PLASTITE
SPRING,BRUSH
BRUSH

No Longer Available
CLAMSELL SET
NAMEPLATE

No Longer Available
ACTUATOR
THRUST PLATE
CHUCK,10MM
CORD

No Longer Available
PROTECTOR,CORD
CHUCK KEY
SCREW, SPECIAL
BRAND LABEL
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